LITTLE BROMLEY PARISH COUNCIL

2018/2019 BUDGET

RENT FOR FUNCTION ROOM
(Haywain / Gt Bromley Village Hall)

CLERKS ALLOWANCE
SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRAINING
ELECTIONS

SECTION 137 GRANTS
Includes: Planters & Grass Cutting

INSURANCE
RESERVE
TOTAL

RESERVE FOR EXISTING MONIES:

» Village Green
» Memorial (section 137 Grant)
» Church Toilet
» Election
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

£ 110

100
150
100
400

m m M M M

470

(23]

250
£ 120

£2,398
£ 200
£1,500
£3,000

\\I’h
~J
o
w
(o]

lna]
00
~d
[(=]
00




