## LITTLE BROMLEY PARISH COUNCIL 2018/2019 BUDGET

RENT FOR FUNCTION ROOM (Haywain / Gt Bromley Village Hall)		£ 110	
CLERKS ALLOWANCE		£ 100	
SUBSCRIPTIONS		£ 150	
TRAINING		£ 100	
ELECTIONS		£ 400	
SECTION 137 GRANTS Includes: Planters & Grass Cutting		£ 470	
INSURANCE		£ 250	
RESERVE		£ 120	
	TOTAL		£1,700
RESERVE FOR EXISTING MONIES:			
<ul> <li>Village Green</li> <li>Memorial (section 137 Grant)</li> <li>Church Toilet</li> <li>Election</li> </ul>		£2,398 £ 200 £1,500 £3,000	
	TOTAL		£7,098
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		£8,798